
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

87 

37 

26 

17 

94 

64 

20 

18 

G43 

55 

24 

G28 

56 

91 

13 

G95 

12 

45 

8 

67 

15 

5 

G25 

14 

85 

33 

42 

G54 

Name 

Angelo LICCIARDI 

Rick DUNNIK 

Walid KHAN 

Ruben BIJMAN 

Marvin SIEBDRAHT 

Colin VELTHUIZEN 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Roy VOERMANS 

Harry KHOURI 

Niek VAN DEN BROEK 

Max SCHMIDT 

Lennox LEHMANN 

David KUBAN 

Sasha DE VITS 

Till BELCZYKOWSKI 

Stephane FROSSARD 

Max ZACHMANN 

Oliver SVENDSEN 

Thom MOLENAAR 

Mieke ABBINK 

Eddie DE BOER 

Julia HÄMMER 

Max STAUFFER 

Sven DOORNENBAL 

Twan SMITS 

Nina SCHUBRIKOFF 

Xavier VAN DUFFELEN 

Adam KAKUSZI 

Class 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Nat 

BEL 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

AUS 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

CZE 

BEL 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEN 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

HUN 

Motorrad 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

Laps 

13 

11 

14 

12 

14 

11 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

12 

6 

13 

11 

14 

13 

13 

13 

14 

14 

12 

12 

14 

12 

12 

13 

12 

Best Tm 

1:38.994 

1:39.530 

1:39.637 

1:39.827 

1:40.296 

1:40.347 

1:41.055 

1:41.409 

1:41.511 

1:41.688 

1:41.881 

1:42.274 

1:42.325 

1:42.346 

1:42.384 

1:42.424 

1:42.440 

1:42.788 

1:42.802 

1:43.155 

1:43.356 

1:43.424 

1:43.466 

1:43.554 

1:44.094 

1:44.175 

1:44.502 

1:44.543 

Diff 

0.536 

0.643 

0.833 

1.302 

1.353 

2.061 

2.415 

2.517 

2.694 

2.887 

3.280 

3.331 

3.352 

3.390 

3.430 

3.446 

3.794 

3.808 

4.161 

4.362 

4.430 

4.472 

4.560 

5.100 

5.181 

5.508 

5.549 

Gap 

0.536 

0.107 

0.190 

0.469 

0.051 

0.708 

0.354 

0.102 

0.177 

0.193 

0.393 

0.051 

0.021 

0.038 

0.040 

0.016 

0.348 

0.014 

0.353 

0.201 

0.068 

0.042 

0.088 

0.540 

0.081 

0.327 

0.041 

In Lap 

12 

9 

11 

9 

14 

9 

9 

5 

13 

13 

11 

12 

3 

10 

11 

12 

11 

10 

11 

13 

5 

12 

11 

14 

12 

10 

13 

11 
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Pos 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

Nicht Klassifiziert (115% von oben 3 = 1:54.295) 

No. 

G4 

76 

19 

7 

16 

6 

G29 

82 

G9 

G38 

G22 

81 

Name 

Anton EKLUND 

Vladislav GARBARUK 

Nick FISCHER 

Jann NETZKER 

Birgit SCHEFFER 

Luuk DE RUITER 

Mia Stenseth RUSTHEN 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Filip EKLUND 

Alexander NEDRESKAAR 

Desiree STERNER 

Corine BRANDHORST 

Class 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Nat 

SWE 

UKR 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NOR 

BEL 

SWE 

NOR 

NOR 

NLD 

Motorrad 

KAWASAKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Laps 

13 

12 

11 

13 

13 

12 

13 

13 

12 

13 

12 

12 

Best Tm 

1:44.627 

1:44.873 

1:45.057 

1:45.152 

1:46.173 

1:46.309 

1:46.604 

1:47.689 

1:47.759 

1:49.615 

1:50.762 

1:56.141 

Diff 

5.633 

5.879 

6.063 

6.158 

7.179 

7.315 

7.610 

8.695 

8.765 

10.621 

11.768 

17.147 

Gap 

0.084 

0.246 

0.184 

0.095 

1.021 

0.136 

0.295 

1.085 

0.070 

1.856 

1.147 

5.379 

In Lap 

10 

11 

9 

13 

11 

11 

13 

13 

11 

10 

11 

11 
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